36
ORDERING INFORMATION
772P-1228 Strobe Power Supply
The model 772P is an economical remote strobe power supply
designed to alternately �ash two remote strobe heads at a rate of 70
double �ashes per minute each.  The unit is small for easy mounting
in hard to �t areas. The 772P is fully potted making it vibration and
water resistant.  For 100% weatherproof application specify -WP

www.spectechind.com                                            1-888-773-2832
38
SPECIFICATIONSORDERING INFORMATION
Model No.          Lens Height
470-R1 Hermetically Sealed 6" Leads 3.25"
700-R1 Hermetically Sealed, Flange Mount 3.25"
490S-R1 Low Pro!le, 1/2" Pipe Hub, 6" leads 5"
495S-R1 Low Pro!le, 1/2" Male Thread, 6" Leads 5"
490S-RL-20 Low Pro!le, 1/2" Pipe Hub, 15' Cable 5"
495S-RL-20 Low Pro!le, 1/2" Male Thread, 15' Cable 5"
800-RL 1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" Lead 6.75"
800-RL-WP 1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" WP Leads 6.75"
800-RL-15 1/2" Pipe Mount, 15' Cable 6.75"
801-RL 1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" Leads 5.25"
801-RL-WP 1/2" Pipe Mount, 6" WP Leads 5.25"
801-RL-15 1/2" Pipe Mount, 15' Cable 5.25"
ACCESSORIES
700-DC Clear Lens dust Cover (Model 700-RL)
/LBO-MINI 180 Degree Lens Blackout (Models 470, 490, 495, 700)
802-03 Clear Lens Dust Cover (Model 801)
800/1250-DC Clear Lens Dust Cover (Model 800)
/LBO-MINILITE 180 Degree Lens Blackout (Model 801)
/LBO-MAXI 180 Degree Lens Blackout (Model 800)
TBO-MAXI Top Lens Blackout (Models 800, 801)
G802 Heavy Duty Guard (Model 801)
G800 Heavy Duty Guard (Model 800)
800-R1-BASE Base and Assembly (Models 800, 801)
800-FLG Flange Mounting Ring (Models 800, 801)
Lamp Type 470-RL Models 800, 801
3001 Models 490S, 495S
Overall Size 470-RL 3.6" Tall X 2.9" Dia.
490S 5.0" Tall X 3.0" Dia.